PRODUCTDATA SHEET
ECA 100 - 120 K
Version: 2025-12-15 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 1
Article number E180.0913.9100
 Short description
Thermostatic bimetal strip as a spare part for various small
room fans group ECA 100 K and ECA 120 K
 Technical data
Weight 0,01 kg
Weight including packaging 0,08 kg
Width 160 mm
Height 7 mm
Depth 235 mm
Width with packaging 180 mm
Height with packaging 10 mm
Depth with packaging 250 mm
Range A
GTIN (EAN) 4012799101147